1
P/N:PM1195 REV. 1.1 , NOV. 07, 2006
FEATURES
• Bit organization
- 8M x 8 (byte mode)
- 4M x 16 (word mode)
• Fast access time
- Random access:70ns (max.)

P/N:PM1195 REV. 1.1,  NOV. 07, 2006
MX23L6410A
ORDER INFORMATION
Part No. Speed Package Grade Remark
MX23L6410ATC-70 70ns 48 pin TSOP Commercial
MX23L6410ATC-90 90ns 48 pin TSOP Commercial
MX23L6410ATC-70G 70ns 48 pin TSOP Commercial Pb-free
MX23L6410ATC-90G 90ns 48 pin TSOP Commercial Pb-free
MX23L6410AMC-70G 70ns 44 pin SOP Commercial Pb-free
MX23L6410AMC-90G 90ns 44 pin SOP Commercial Pb-free
44 SOP
2
3
4